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Pickup of student personal items from assigned lockers 

 

• PPE must be worn at the building. 
 

• Students will NOT be permitted to enter the building.  Bagged items will be placed in the front entrance. 
 

• Students will be required to sign off that they received their items. 
 

• Students will be permitted to pick up their belongings only. 
 

• Students that cannot come at their scheduled time must make a separate appointment to pick up items.  Walk 
ins will not be permitted.  Please call 724-335-9389 x 200 to schedule an appointment. 

 

• If a student does not agree with the items they received, they must contact their instructor for clarification. 
 
 
Last names beginning with A to M – 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 
Last names beginning with N to Z – 11:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, June 1, 2020 -- Multi-Media 
 
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 – Construction Trades 
 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 – Machine Tool 
 
Thursday, June 4, 2020 – HVAC 
 
Monday, June 8, 2020 -- Carpentry 
 
Tuesday, June 9, 2020 – Cosmetology 
 
Wednesday, June 10, 2020 – Auto Body 
 
Thursday, June 11, 2020 -- Health Occupations 
 
Monday, June 15,2020 – Auto Technology 
 
Tuesday, June 16, 2020 – Culinary 
 
Wednesday, June 17, 2020 – Welding 

 

http://www.nwctc.k12.pa.us/

